W W W . M O T O P O M P E - I N C E N D I E . C O M / E N /
SUBMERSIBLES
PUMPS
FLOODING - DRAINAGE - CONSTRUCTIONS SITE
EN
Constructions Mines Careers
Tunnels Flooding Agriculture and aquaculture
2

H
(mm)
B
(mm)
Ø max
(mm)
W1
(mm)
N.W
(kg)
Package dimensions
(mm)
EFE-37050TSM0.25(F) 345 342 184 50 14 385x225x250
EFE-37050TSM0.4(F) 345 342 184 50 16 385x225x250
EFE-37050TSM0.75(F) 365 362 184 50 18 405x225x250
EFE-37050TSM1.5(F) 582 560 240 87 37 660x270x315
EFE-37080TSM1.5(F) 582 567 240 87 37 660x270x315
B : Height from bottom of pump to Output
H : Height from bottom of pump to top of Handle
W W W . M O T O P O M P E - I N C E N D I E . C O M
9

(mm)
W1
(mm)
N.W.
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
Package
dimensions(mm)
EFE-37050 TBZ1.5 50 235 173 535 216 505 120 36 40 620 x 265 x 275
EFE-37080TBZ1.5 80 235 173 535 216 505 120 36 40 620 x 265 x 275
EFE-37050TBZ2.2 50 235 173 535 216 505 120 39 43 620 x 265 x 275
EFE-370 80TBZ2.2 80 235 173 535 216 505 120 39 43 620 x 265 x 275
EFE-37050 TBZ3.7 50 283 208 628 252 629 150 63 68 710 x 320 x 295
EFE-37080 TBZ3.7 80 283 208 628 252 629 150 63 68 710 x 320 x 295
EFE-370100 TBZ3.7 100 283 208 642 252 629 150 63 68 710 x 320 x 295
EFE-37080TBZ5.5 80 329 240 671 300 590 150 77 84 750 x 350 x 335
EFE-370100TBZ5.5 100 329 240 686 300 590 150 77 84 750 x 350 x 335
EFE-370100 TBZ7,5 100 330 240 764 314 676 190 106 116 835 x 365 x 385
EFE-370150 TBZ7,5 150 330 240 790 314 676 190 108 119 835 x 365 x 385
EFE-370100TBZ11 100 373 255 807 350 695 190 136 148 855 x 415 x 435
EFE-370 150TBZ11 150 373 255 807 350 695 190 139 150 855 x 415 x 435
EFE-370100TBZ15 100 373 255 842 350 755 190 144 158 905 x 415 x 435
• Capacity: up to 156 m3/h
• Head: up to 56 metres
• Power: 1.5 kW to 15 kW
• Power supply: three-phase 400V ± 10%, 50 Hz

Amperage
(400V)
 Nominal
capacity
(m3/h)
Nominal
pressure (m)
Max
capacity
(m3/h)
Max suction
height (m)
Turbine passage
(mm)
EFE-37050 TBZ1.5 50 1.5 3.5 15 15 27 22 8.5
EFE-37080TBZ1.5 80 1.5 3.5 30 8 40 14.5 8.5
EFE-37050TBZ2.2 50 2.2 5.0 18 20 33 26 8.5
EFE-370 80TBZ2.2 80 2.2 5.0 36 11 55 19 8.5
EFE-37050 TBZ3.7 50 3.7 7.7 12 30 33 34 8.5
EFE-37080 TBZ3.7 80 3.7 7.7 30 20 55 29 8.5
EFE-370100 TBZ3.7 100 3.7 7.7 60 11.5 90 18.5 8.5
EFE-37080TBZ5.5 80 5.5 11.4 36 25 75 34 8.5
EFE-370100TBZ5.5 100 5.5 11.4 60 16 105 23 8.5
EFE-370100 TBZ7,5 100 7.5 15 48 30 84 40 11.5
EFE-370150 TBZ7,5 150 7.5 15 90 15 124.8 31 19.5
EFE-370100TBZ11 100 11 20 60 35 84 48.5 11.5

H
(mm)
W1
(mm)
N.W.
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
Package
dimensions(mm)
EFE-37050TBZE1.5 50 245 196 623 216 577 120 41 45 695 X 265 X 275
EFE-37080TBZE1.5 80 240 204 631 216 577 120 41 45 695 X 265 X 275
EFE-37050TBZE2.2 50 240 196 623 216 577 120 44 48 695 X 265 X 275
EFE-37080TBZE2.2 80 240 204 631 216 577 120 44 48 695 X 265 X 275
EFE-37050TBZ3.7 50 293 234 708 252 708 150 71 76 790 X 320 X 305
EFE-37080TBZ3.7 80 293 240 716 252 708 150 71 76 790 X 320 X 305
EFE-370100TBZ3.7 100 299 249 729 252 708 150 72 77 790 X 320 X 305
EFE-37080TBZE5.5 80 329 259 769 300 663 150 85.5 92.5 845 X 355 X 375
EFE-370100TBZE5.5 100 329 268 782 300 663 150 85.5 92.5 845 X 355 X 375
W W W . M O T O P O M P E - I N C E N D I E . C O M
19
Materials composition :
Performances :

(mm)
N.W.
(kg)
G.W
 (kg)
Package
dimensions(mm)
EFE-37050TBAM1 50 180 515 240 515 80 25.5 29 600 x 270 x 285
EFE-37080TBAM1.5 80 190 539 240 515 80 26 29.5 600 x 270 x 285
EFE-37050TBA1.5 50 180 445 240 445 80 22.5 26 530 x 270 x 285
EFE-37080TBA1.5 80 190 469 240 445 80 23 26.5 530 x 270 x 285
EFE-37050TBA2.2 50 180 445 240 445 80 25 28.5 530 x 270 x 285
EFE-37080TBA2.2 80 2190 469 240 445 80 25.5 29 530 x 270 x 285
EFE-37050TBA3.7 50 222 583 285 582 90 40.5 45.5 670 x 310 x 335
EFE-37080TBA3.7 80 224 580 285 582 90 40.5 45.5 670 x 310 x 335
EFE-370100TBA3.7 100 224 605 285 582 90 41.5 46.5 670 x 310 x 335
EFE-37080TBA5.5 80 224 580 285 582 90 46.5 51.5 670 x 310 x 335
EFE-370100TBA5.5 100 224 605 285 582 90 47.5 52.5 670 x 310 x 335
Options available: other voltage, other cable length
W W W . M O T O P O M P E - I N C E N D I E . C O M
21
Performance curve :

W1
(mm)
N.W.
(kg)
G.W (kg)
Dimensions
colis (mm)
EFE-37050TBAME1.5 50 178 515 240 515 80 26.5 31 600 x 270 x 285
EFE-37080TBAME1.5 80 190 550 240 515 80 27 32 600 x 270 x 285
EFE-37050TBAE1.5 50 178 515 240 515 80 24.5 29 600 x 270 x 285
EFE-37080TBAE1.5 80 190 550 240 515 80 25 30 600 x 270 x 285
EFE-37050TBAE2.2 50 178 515 240 515 80 27 31 600 x 270 x 285
EFE-37080TBAE2.2 80 190 550 240 515 80 27.5 32.5 600 x 270 x 285
EFE-37050TBAE3.7 50 222 628 285 658 90 42.5 48 670 x 310 x 335
EFE-37080TBAE3.7 80 224 625 285 658 90 42.5 48 670 x 310 x 335
EFE-370100TBAE3.7 100 224 650 285 658 90 43.5 49 670 x 310 x 335
EFE-37080TBAE5.5 80 224 625 285 658 90 48.5 52 670 x 310 x 335
EFE-370100TBAE5.5 100 224 650 285 658 90 49.5 53 670 x 310 x 335
W W W . M O T O P O M P E - I N C E N D I E . C O M
23
Intelligent control system :
• Protects against phase inversion, ensuring correct wheel rotation (3-phase only) ;

(mm)
B
(mm)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
W1
(mm)
N.W.
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
Package
dimensions(mm)
EFE-50TBD1.5 50 240 196 568 216 522 135 37 41 640 x 265 x 275
EFE-80TBD1.5 80 240 204 576 216 522 135 37 41 640 x 265 x 275
EFE-50TBD2.2 50 240 196 568 216 522 135 40 44 640 x 265 x 275
EFE-80TBD2.2 80 240 204 576 216 522 135 40 44 640 x 265 x 275
EFE-80TBD3.7 80 293 240 650 252 642 165 64 69 725 x 320 x 295
EFE-100TBD3.7 100 293 249 663 252 642 165 65 70 725 x 320 x 295
EFE-80TBD5.5 80 329 259 712 300 606 165 78 85 790 x 350 x 335
EFE-100TBD5.5 100 329 268 725 300 606 165 79 86 790 x 350 x 335
• Capacity: up to 100 m3/h
• Head: up to 32 metres
• Power: 1.5 kW to 5.5 kW
• Power supply: three-phase 400V ± 10%, 50 Hz

(A)
Noinal
 capacity
(m3/h)
Nominal
height
(m)
Max capacity
(m3/h)
Nominal
pressure
(m)
Passage of
solids
(mm)
EFE-37050TBD1.5 50 1.5 3.5 15 15 30 20 10
EFE-37080TBD1.5 80 1.5 3.5 30 7 42 14 10
EFE-37050TBD2.2 50 2.2 5.0 18 19 30 25 10
EFE-37080TBD2.2 80 2.2 5.0 36 11 52 17 10
EFE-37080TBD3.7 80 3.7 7.7 30 20 60 30 10
EFE-370100TBD3.7 100 3.7 7.7 60 11 90 18 10
EFE-37080TBD5.5 80 5.5 11.4 36 24 74 32 10
EFE-370100TBD5.5 100 5.5 11.4 60 14 100 22 10
26
SUBMERSIBLES PUMPS
INTENSIVE DRAINAGE WITH AGITATORS (SAND AND MUD)
The EFE-370TBD pump series with Agitators for side-flow and

(mm)
W1
(mm)
N.W.
(kg)
G.W
 (kg)
Package
 dimensions
(mm)
EFE-37050TBDE1.5 50 240 196 640 216 594 135 43 47 710 x 265 x 275
EFE-37080TBDE1.5 80 240 204 648 216 594 135 43 47 710 x 265 x 275
EFE-37050TBDE2.2 50 240 196 640 216 594 135 46 50 710 x 265 x 275
EFE-37080TBDE2.2 80 240 204 648 216 594 135 46 50 710 x 265 x 275
EFE-37080TBDE3.7 80 293 240 729 252 721 165 72 77 805 x 320 x 295
EFE-370100TBDE3.7 100 293 249 742 252 721 165 73 78 805 x 320 x 295
EFE-37080TBDE5.5 80 329 259 782 300 676 165 86 93 805 x 320 x 295
EFE-370100TBD5.5 100 329 268 795 300 676 165 87 94 805 x 320 x 295
W W W . M O T O P O M P E - I N C E N D I E . C O M
27

(A)
Capacité
nominale
(m3/h)
Hauteur
nominale
(m)
Max capacity
(m3/h)
Nominal
pressure
(m)
Passage des
solides
(mm)
EFE-37050TBDE1.5 50 1.5 3.5 15 15 30 20 10
EFE-37080TBDE1.5 80 1.5 3.5 30 7 42 14 10
EFE-37050TBDE2.2 50 2.2 5.0 18 19 30 25 10
EFE-37080TBDE2.2 80 2.2 5.0 36 11 52 17 10
EFE-37080TBDE3.7 80 3.7 7.7 30 20 60 30 10
EFE-370100TBDE3.7 100 3.7 7.7 60 11 90 18 10
EFE-37080TBDE5.5 80 5.5 11.4 36 24 74 32 10
Elements Materials
Output pompe Cast iron
Handle  Rubber and steel
Top cover Cast iron

B1
(mm)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
W1
(mm)
N.W.
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
Dimensions
colis (mm)
EFE-37080BS4 80 366 270 802 680 340 765 250 108.5 119 855 x 385 x 395
EFE-370100TBS6 100 420 308 844 683 378 768 250 141 151 880 x 450 x 455
EFE-370150TBS9 150 434 324 889 727 407 813 250 171 183 940 x 470 x 475
EFE-370150TBS11 150 434 324 926 765 407 850 250 197 210 980 x 465 x 465
EFE-370200TBS15 200 484 352 1121 890 457 1025 295 260 290 1285 x 570 x 705
EFE-370200TBS22 200 575 442 1243 1011 528 1200 330 408 458 1455 x 660 x 765
EFE-370200TBS30 200 622 469 1378 1147 543 1345 432 510 560 1565 x 700 x 775
EFE-370200TBS37 200 622 469 1378 1147 543 1345 432 535 585 1565 x 700 x 775
W W W . M O T O P O M P E - I N C E N D I E . C O M
29
Materials composition :
Performances :

(m3/h)
Nominal
height
(m)
Max capacity
(m3/h)
Nominal
pressure
(m)
Passage of
solids
(mm)
EFE-37080BS4 * 80 4 10.2 60 10 99 14.8 30
EFE-370100TBS6 * 100 6 13.8 90 10 144 16.9 30
EFE-370150TBS9 * 150 9 19.5 100 15 192 21.5 30
EFE370150TBS11 * 150 11 22 120 15 234 22 30
EFE-370200TBS15 * 200 15 30.1 200 16 372 22 30
EFE-370200TBS22 200 22 42 200 24 360 32 30
EFE-370200TBS30 200 30 57.6 200 28 390 34 30
EFE-370200TBS37 200 37 69.8 200 32 390 39 30

H
(mm)
B
(mm)
Ømax
(mm)
W1
(mm)
N.W.
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
Package
dimensions
(mm)
EFE-37050TSS1.5 563 540 240 87 37 41 620 x 270 x 315
EFE-37080TSS1.5 563 540 240 87 37 41 620 x 270 x 315
EFE-37050TSS2.2 613 590 240 87 40 44 620 x 270 x 315
EFE-37080TSS2.2 613 590 240 87 40 44 620 x 270 x 315
EFE-37050TSS3.7 515 591 300 76 58 64 670 x 320 x 345
EFE-37080TSS3.7 515 616 300 76 58 64 670 x 320 x 345
EFE-370 00TSS3.7 555 656 300 76 59 65 670 x 320 x 345
EFE-37080TSS5.5 565 641 300 76 66 72 710 x 320 x 345
EFE-370100TSS5.5 605 681 300 76 67 73 710 x 320 x 345
EFE-370100TSS7.5 700 810 355 142 108 120 894 x 394 x 455
EFE-370150TSS7.5 700 810 355 142 110 122 894 x 394 x 455
EFE-370100TSS11 745 855 355 142 123 135 954 x 394 x 455
B: Height between bottom and Output of pumps
H: Height from bottom of pumps to top of handles
W W W . M O T O P O M P E - I N C E N D I E . C O M

(m3/h)
Nominal
height
(m)
Max
capacity
(m3/h)
Nominal
pressure
(m)
Passage of
solids
(mm)
EFE-37050TSS1.5 50 1.5 3.5 15 15 30 21 8.5
EFE-37080TSS1.5 80 1.5 3.5 27 9 42 14 8.5
EFE-37050TSS2.2 50 2.2 5 20 18 32 25 8.5
EFE-37080TSS2.2 80 2.2 5 36 11 55 18.5 8.5
EFE-37050TSS3.7 50 3.7 7.7 18 26 36 32 8.5
EFE-37080TSS3.7 80 3.7 7.7 35 18.5 60 29 8.5
EFE-370 100TSS3.7 100 3.7 7.7 60 11.5 95 18 8.5
EFE-37080TSS5.5 80 5.5 11.4 45 22 72 35 8.5
EFE-370100TSS5.5 100 5.5 11.4 60 16 105 23 8.5
EFE-370100TSS7.5 100 7.5 15 60 26 88 41 11.5
EFE-370150TSS7.5 150 7.5 15 80 20.5 130 32 19.5
EFE-370100TSS11 100 11 22 60 32 86.4 48.5 11.5
EFE-370150TSS11 150 11 22 90 25 150 34 19.5
Element Materials
Handle Rubber and steel
Top cover AISI304SS
Pipe connector AISI304SS

(mm)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
H1
(mm)
W1
(mm)
N.W.
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
Package dimensions
 (mm)
EFE-370-100MH22 100 180 220 8-Ø18 420 1374 1072 240 370 410 1495x490x705
EFE370-100MH30 100 180 220 8-Ø18 420 1374 1072 240 375 415 1495x490x705
EFE370-150MH22 150 240 285 8-Ø22 420 1434 1082 250 385 425 1565x490x705
EFE-370-150MH30 150 240 285 8-Ø22 420 1434 1082 250 390 430 1565x490x705
EFE-370-150MH37 150 240 285 8-Ø22 530 1424 1072 180 570 615 1605x600x860
EFE-370-150MH45 150 240 285 8-Ø22 530 1424 1072 180 575 620 1605x600x860
EFE-370-200MH37 200 295 340 12-Ø22 530 1474 1072 180 575 625 1605x600x860
EFE-370-200MH45 200 295 340 12-Ø22 530 1474 1072 180 580 630 1605x600x860
EFE-370-150MH55 150 240 285 8-Ø22 550 1630 1280 200 840 890 1815x620x920
EFE-370-150MH75 150 240 285 8-Ø22 550 1630 1280 200 888 938 1815x620x920
EFE-370-200MH55 200 295 340 12-Ø22 550 1680 1280 200 850 900 1815x620x920
EFE-370-150MH75 200 295 340 12-Ø22 550 1680 1280 200 898 948 1815x620x920
EFE-370-150MH90 150 250 300 8-Ø26 592 1687 1280 200 1110 1166 1825x665x965
EFE-370-200MH90 200 295 340 12-Ø22 592 1687 1282 200 1120 1176 1825x665x965
EFE-370-200MH110 200 295 340 12-Ø22 592 1687 1282 200 1150 1206 1825x665x965
W W W . M O T O P O M P E - I N C E N D I E . C O M
35
Materials composition :
Performances :

Amperage
(A)
Nominal
capacity
(m3/h)
Nominal
height
(m)
Max
capacity
(m3/h)
Passage of
solids
(mm)
EFE-370-100MH22 100 22 41.5 66 60 130 6
EFE-370-100MH30 100 30 54 72 70 170 6
EFE-370-150MH22 150 22 41.5 120 37 200 15
EFE-370-150MH30 150 30 54 140 45 220 15
EFE-370-150MH37 150 37 66 120 65 220 6
EFE-370-150MH45 150 45 80 120 75 220 6
EFE-370-200MH37 200 37 66 216 35 330 20
EFE-370-200MH45 200 45 80 270 35 372 20
EFE-370-150MH55 150 55 100 90 90 180 8
EFE-370-150MH75 150 75 134 90 120 180 8
EFE-370-200MH55 200 55 100 240 50 390 20
EFE-370-200MH75 200 75 134 270 60 408 20
EFE-370-150MH90 150 90 162 120 128 180 10
EFE-370-200MH90 200 90 162 270 70 360 20
EFE-370-200MH110 200 110 198 270 90 390 20
36

height
(m)
Max
capacity
(m3/h)
Nominal
pressure
(m)
Passage of
solids
(mm)
EFE-370 50MH3* 50 3.0 6.2 18 26 30 39 6
EFE-370 50MH5.5* 50 5.5 11.4 18 48 35 65 6
EFE-370 80MH11* 80 11 22 30 60 60 78 8.5
EFE-370 80MH22 80 22 41.5 40 80 78 110 8.5
EFE-370 100MH37 100 37 66 60 105 112 130 6
EFE-370 150MH110 150 110 198 120 150 192 200 8
Pumps with a “*” have a D.O.L. starting method, and those without a symbol have a Star-Delta starting method.
38
Our materials and specializations